DE VLI EGERSCLUB KORTEMARK

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33288)

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

109551- 38
109551- 38
124473- 22
124473- 22
109551- 38
127319-55
134247-96
127319-55
109551- 38
109551- 38
127319-55
109551- 38

CORNETTE FREDDY
CORNETTE FREDDY
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
CORNETTE FREDDY
TEMPELAERE GABRI EL
VANSEVENANT RAYMOND
TEMPELAERE GABRI EL
CORNETTE FREDDY
CORNETTE FREDDY
TEMPELAERE GABRI EL
CORNETTE FREDDY

Ri ng
Bague

303379212
301189014
315143009
306344411
303576013
313641211
305632316
300872114
303377312
306347909
303693111
303577015

Best at
Const at

08.
08.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.

Snel h.
Vit esse

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33288)

Geneent

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

216452- 45
121392- 45
102963- 46
121077-21
121077-21
121077-21
216452- 45
216452- 45
121077-21
134247- 96
124473- 22
124473- 22
124473- 22
185971- 22
124473- 22
124473- 22
102963- 46
196274- 43
134247- 96
102963- 46
124473- 22
196274- 43
102963- 46
102963- 46
121077-21
102963- 46
143166- 91
304177-82
102963- 46
304177-82
126721- 39
185971- 22
196274- 43
185971- 22
124473- 22
143166-91
102963- 46
124473- 22
102963- 46
260480- 35
124473- 22
124473- 22
260480- 35
196274- 43
134247-96
191011-18
124473- 22
191011-18
196274- 43
196274- 43
102963- 46
126721- 39

MESSI AEN PAUL

DE MEULENAERE ROGER
DEW LDE WLLY
VANWALLEGHEM MARC
VANWALLEGHEM MARC
VANVALLEGHEM MARC
MESSI AEN PAUL

MESSI AEN PAUL
VANVALLEGHEM MARC
VANSEVENANT RAYMOND
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
VANDEPCELE E. &
VANDEPCELE E. &
GCEMAERE Al ME
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
DEW LDE WLLY
ALLEMEERSCH DANI EL
VANSEVENANT RAYMOND
DEW LDE WLLY
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
ALLEMEERSCH DANI EL
DEW LDE W LLY

DEW LDE WLLY
VANWALLEGHEM MARC
DEW LDE WLLY
VERGOTE MARC

PYPE MARC

DEW LDE W LLY

PYPE MARC

DE MAREE ROGER
GCEMAERE Al ME
ALLEMEERSCH DANI EL
GCEMAERE Al ME
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
VERGOTE MARC

DEW LDE W LLY
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
DEW LDE WLLY
HOORELBEKE M CHEL
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
HOORELBEKE M CHEL
ALLEMEERSCH DANI EL
VANSEVENANT RAYMOND

V.
V.

VANDENBROUCKE DANI EL

VANDEPCELE E. & V.

VANDENBROUCKE DANI EL

ALLEMEERSCH DANI EL
ALLEMEERSCH DANI EL
DEW LDE WLLY

DE MAREE ROGER

HANDZAM
| CHTEGE
KORTEMVA
HANDZAM
VERKEN

| CHTEGE
HANDZAM
HANDZAM
ROESELA
HANDZAM
KORTEMA
G TS
HANDZAM
G TS

G TS
HANDZAM
| CHTEGE
HANDZAM
VERKEN
KORTEMA
HANDZAM
VERKEN
HANDZAM
G TS
VERKEN
VERKEN
G TS

| CHTEGE
KORTEMA
ZARREN
VERKEN
ZARREN
| CHTEGE
| CHTEGE
HANDZAM
G TS

N
ONOOOONONO O

=

OOIOIANOWN

83420
82002

81847

307419817
307438117
307390417
306119317
309699317
309698517
307418117
307419217
306125417
307161817
307281417
307285817
307285117
307101317
307292617
307292317
307392517
307400917
307163417
307395117
307283017
307400617
307390917
307394817
303699017
307394017
307371917
312523617
307393017
307359517
312181317
307106217
307401417
307100317
307286417
307373017
307391017
307290017
307390117
307383517
307286717
307288217
305722617
307401917
307163017
312593117
307283417
312593617
307400817
307400317
307395417
312181417

09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.



53 216452-45 MESSI AEN PAUL G TS 4 2 4 307418917 09.10420 1324.0362 53
54 143166-91 VERGOTE MARC KORTEMA 10 8 3 307371517 09. 13040 1322.7273 54
55 134247-96 VANSEVENANT RAYMOND  KORTEMA 7 1 4 307163317 09. 14370 1320. 5571 55
56 191011-18 VANDENBROUCKE DANI EL ZARREN 8 3 3 307394117 09. 11153 1317.9169 56
57 185971-22 GOEMAERE Al ME HANDZAM 18 16 4 307103517 09.16070 1314. 1618 57
58 185971-22 GCEMAERE Al ME HANDZAM 18 11 5 307101817 09. 16230 1308. 8828 58



